
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Total amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim 
for the period of 
twenty-four 
months preceding 
the liquidation 
commencement 
date

Nature of 
claim

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 Prajapati Jitubhai                  47,000.00                      47,000.00                   47,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -
2 Thakor                  33,000.00                      33,000.00                   33,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -
3 Parmar               1,48,000.00                   1,48,000.00                1,48,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

4
Prajapati Pranay 
Hasmukhbhai

              1,22,000.00                   1,22,000.00                1,22,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

5
 Sunilkumar C. 
Parmar

              1,48,000.00                   1,48,000.00                1,48,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

6
 Kanaiyalal P. 
Patel

              1,40,000.00                   1,40,000.00                1,40,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

7
Patel Kanuben 
Govindbhai

                 24,000.00                      24,000.00                   24,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

8 Subalben Thakor
                    7,500.00                        7,500.00                     7,500.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

9 Mahesh M. Patel
                 40,000.00                      40,000.00                   40,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

10 Kanuben Patel                  30,000.00                      30,000.00                   30,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -
11 Sitaben Patel                  18,000.00                      18,000.00                   18,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

12
Pagi Ishvarbhai 
Velshibhai

              1,01,700.00                   1,01,700.00                1,01,700.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

13 Gitaben Nayak                  33,600.00                      33,600.00                   33,600.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -
14 Vilashben Patel                  18,000.00                      18,000.00                   18,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

15
Tholia 
Vikrambhai                  87,000.00                      87,000.00                   87,000.00 Unsecured   -  -  -  -  -  -

9,97,800.00                 9,97,800.00                     9,97,800.00                    -  -  -  -  -  -Total

Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor:Varia Aluminium Private Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 17/06/2019; List of stakeholders as on: 14/02/2022
List of operational creditors (Workmen)

(Amount in.₹)

Amount of   
claim 

rejected

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representati
ve, if any

Name of 
workman

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set 
off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any


